Enginuity 2014 Competition

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 40 130

1 Aspire Bridges 18 196 217
2 Mum Won’t Help 18 194 213
3 Tenacious Turtles 18 192 206
4 Belligerent Pundits 18 192 206
5 In TRAINing 18 190 233
6 The Rail Deal 18 192 213
7 Monty ANZACs 18 179 210
8 Occupy Peachtree 18 192 205

Operating
Profit

To
Turnover
130

382

360

354

354

415

372

350

315

At the end of period 18 (Later Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price
170 120 100 70 100 70
712 282 480 179 158 459
672 279 515 171 171 376
621 278 505 202 234 391
554 272 475 213 177 581
703 272 450 138 161 475
676 280 470 158 158 417
616 267 485 211 163 450
640 268 480 112 0 156

Client

Satisfact

70
575
676
625
576
544
579
544
568

Total
Rating
1,000
3,640
3,627
3,608
3,600
3,581
3,515
3,475
2,936



